
WEST COAST’S
LARGEST
ALL FORD SHOW 

WEST COAST’S
LARGEST
ALL FORD SHOW 

PRESENTED BYTHE FORD CAR
CLUB COUNCIL&FORD MOTOR

COMPANY
PRESENTED BYTHE FORD CAR

CLUB COUNCIL&&FORD MOTOR
COMPANY

FABULOUSFORDSFOREVER.COM

ENTRIES EX
PECTED!OVER 1,0
00FROM 1903

 TO 2022

ANNUAL

th



FABULOUS FORDS FOREVER! th

S P O N S O R E D  B Y FORD CAR CLUB COUNCIL
ANNUAL

• 90 YEARS of the  FLATHEAD V8

• 60 YEARS of the SHELBY COBRA

• 55 YEARS of the MERCURY COUGAR

10:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.SUNDAY, APRIL 24, 2022

COME
CELEBRATE

SPECTATORS - ADULTS: $15 - CHILDREN 12 & UNDER: FREE 
- foot traffic only, wheelchair accessible
FIFTY-SEVEN VEHICLE CLASSES OR A PARTICIPANT PACKAGE IF NO VEHICLE!
$45.00 PER VEHICLE - PRICE INCLUDES DRIVER AND ONE (1) PASSENGER ONLY.
COMMEMORATIVE GIFT TO ALL REGISTERED VEHICLES.
SPECTACULAR “SPECIAL INTEREST” DISPLAY BY FORD MOTOR COMPANY.
THE SHOW WILL CONCLUDE AT 3:00 PM - CARS MUST REMAIN IN PLACE until 3:00PM!
THE JOHNNA PEPPER and BILL STROPPE Memorial Trophies to be awarded.
ADVANCE REGISTRATION ONLY - there will be NO DAY OF SHOW ENTRIES! 
Must be postmarked on or before March 26, 2022 or until capacity is reached.
YOU WILL RECEIVE a registration confirmation packet containing your PASS into the show area.
DUE TO COVID-19 REGULATIONS - MASKS WILL BE REQUIRED ON THE PREMISES!

•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•

•
•

PLEASE NOTE 

NO TRAILERS, TOW OR ASSIST VEHICLES WILL BE ALLOWED IN THE SHOW AREA

SPECIAL LOW RATES!
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT

700 W Huntington Drive, Monrovia, CA  91016
(626) 357-5211 for reservations

FOR MORE INFORMATION: Phone: 626-209-9138 • e-mail: info@fabulousfordsforever.com • Website: fabulousfordsforever.com

DUE TO SAFETY AND LIABILITY ISSUES, ALL VEHICLES MUST REMAIN IN PLACE WITH ENGINE OFF UNTIL 3:00 P.M.

• NO TENTS, CANOPIES OR UMBRELLAS • NO ALCOHOL
• NO AMPLIFIED MEDIA SYSTEMS • NO DRONES • NO BURN-OUTS

Show cars will enter the gate on Speedway Drive @ Live Oak Ave beginning at 7:00 AM and WILL NOT BE ALLOWED IN AFTER 10:00 AM 

NO DAY-OF-SHOW REGISTRATION



FABULOUS FORDS FOREVER! th

10:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.SUNDAY, APRIL 24, 2022
IRWINDALE SPEEDWAY - IRWINDALE, CA

ANNUAL

CUT HERE CUT HERE

CLASS MODEL
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

MODEL T
MODEL A
FORD
FORD
GALAXIE
FAIRLANE / TORINO
MERCURY
COUGAR
STREET RODS, FORD BODY
LINCOLN / CONTINENTAL
EDSEL
THUNDERBIRD
THUNDERBIRD
THUNDERBIRD
THUNDERBIRD
FALCON
RANCHERO
VANS
PINTO / BOBCAT
BRONCO
COMMERCIAL / SERVICE VEHICLE
F-SERIES TRUCKS
SVT LIGHTNING / RAPTOR
FORD RANGER / MAVERICK TRUCK
FORD SUV
COBRA / TIGER
CROWN VICTORIA
SPC. SERVICE VEHICLE (POLICE/GVT)
SHO/SVT FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

EXOTICS (PANTERA, GT, ETC.)
EUROPEAN - FORD / MERKUR
RACE CARS
PROBE
FOCUS / FOCUS ST/ FOCUS RS
FIESTA / FIESTA ST
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG ALL
MUSTANG BULLITT
MUSTANG MACH 1
MUSTANG SHELBY
MUSTANG SHELBY GT / HERTZ
MUSTANG SHELBY GT350 / GT500
MUSTANG SVT COBRA
MUSTANG SVO
MUSTANG BOSS
SALEEN
ROUSH
OTHER SIGNATURE MUSTANGS
ALL OTHER FORDS
PACKET ONLY

1903 - 1927
1928 - 1931
1932 - 1948
1949 - 1959
1959 - 1974
1962 - 1976
1939 - 2011
1967 - 2002
ALL YEARS
1922 - PRESENT
1958 - 1960
1955 - 1957
1958 - 1966
1967 - 1997
2002 - 2005
1960 - 1970
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
1962 - 1967
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS

ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
1964½ - 1966
1967 - 1968
1969 - 1973
1974 - 1978
1979 - 1993
1994 - 1998
1999 - 2004
2005 - 2009
2010 - 2014
2015 - PRESENT
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
1965 - 1970
2006 - PRESENT
2007 - PRESENT
1993 - 2004
1984 - 1986
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
ALL YEARS
NO VEHICLE

YEAR CLASS MODEL YEAR

Mail this form with your payment or register online at FabulousFordsForever.com

Vehicle registration ($45.00 Non-refundable after March 26, 2022)
Make checks or US Money Order payable to: Fabulous Fords Forever, Inc.

DUE TO SAFETY AND LIABILITY ISSUES, ALL VEHICLES MUST REMAIN IN PLACE WITH ENGINE OFF UNTIL 3:00 P.M.
NO BURN-OUTS • NO DRONES • NO POP-UPS • NO TENTS • NO CANOPIES • NO ALCOHOL

SHOW REGISTRATION FORM • $45.00 PER VEHICLE - ONE ENTRY FORM PER VEHICLE - INCLUDES DRIVER & 1 PASSENGER
• MAIL ENTRY TO: Fabulous Fords Forever, P.O. Box 5215, Garden Grove, CA 92846
• Entries must be postmarked on or before March 26, 2022 or until capacity is reached.

Name:_______________________________________________________    Phone: (____)______________________________
Address:______________________________________________________   License Plate (Required)_____________________
City:____________________________________________  State:____________________   Zip:__________________________
Club Affiliation (Optional) :___________________________________________________________________________________
Enter my vehicle in class #___________  E-mail Address:__________________________________________________
Year:___________ Make:______________  Model:_____________ Body Style:_________________ Color:____________

______ X $45.00      $___________
Total Enclosed  $___________

45.001

Signature:______________________________________________________________________  Date:____________________

I agree to abide by ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS of the Ford Car Club Council and understand that I am responsible for my automobile and its contents and agree to hold 
harmless and release Ford Motor Company, Irwindale Speedway, Fabulous Fords Forever, Inc. and all co-sponsoring car clubs of liability for any damage, injury or loss of property 
during the Fabulous Fords Forever Car Show. I understand that failure to comply with the rules set forth may result in removal from this show and exclusion from future shows.

No display boards, “For Sale” signs, carpets, mirrors, canopies, tents, umbrellas or jack stands are allowed in the parking area. No marketing or promotional materials to be sold or 
distributed. No amplified media systems or inappropriate material to be played. No refunds after March 26, 2022.



Mail this form with your payment or register online at FabulousFordsForever.com
SHOW REGISTRATION FORM

FABULOUS
FORDS
FOREVER! 

th

ANNUAL

FA
B

U
LO

U
S FO

R
D

S FO
R

EV
ER

! 
th

10:00 A
.M

. TO
 3:00 P.M

.
SU

N
D

A
Y, A

P
R

IL 24, 2022
IRW

INDALE SPEEDWAY - IRW
INDALE, CA

ANNUAL

P.O. Box 5215
Garden Grove, CA 92846

Dated Material
Return Service Requested

 MARCH 26, 2022 OR UNTIL CAPACITY IS REACHED.
ENTRIES MUST BE POSTMARKED ON OR BEFORE

P
R

EVIO
U

S SH
O

W
 SP

O
N

SO
R

S

Glendale

LosAngeles

SantaAna

Inglewood

Com
ptonLakewood

Downey

Fullerton

Pasadena
Azusa

Covina

Pom
ona

Ontario

Chino

Rancho
Cucam

onga

City of Industry

W
est Covina

Garden Grove

Yorba Linda

134
170

91

91

91
91

57

57

57

57

22
22

71

71

71

55

405
IN
TERSTATE

405
IN
TERSTATE

405
IN
TERSTATE

405
IN
TERSTATE

105
IN
TERSTATE

105
IN
TERSTATE

5 IN
TERSTATE

5 IN
TERSTATE

5 IN
TERSTATE

5 IN
TERSTATE

210
IN
TERSTATE

605
IN
TERSTATE

605
IN
TERSTATE

605
IN
TERSTATE

110
IN
TERSTATE

110
IN
TERSTATE

110
IN
TERSTATE

710
IN
TERSTATE

710
IN
TERSTATE

710
IN
TERSTATE

10
IN
TERSTATE

10
IN
TERSTATE

10
IN
TERSTATE

10
IN
TERSTATE

15
IN
TERSTATE

101

101

101
60 CALIFO

R
NIA

2 CALIFO
R

NIA

60 CALIFO
R

NIA

60 CALIFO
R

NIA

60 CALIFO
R

NIA

210

Arrow Highway

Live Oak Ave.

Speedway Drive

SP
ECTA

TO
R

S
Entrance: Speedw

ay Drive @
 Live Oak Ave - Right Side

SH
O

W
 P

A
R

TICIP
A

N
TS

Enter at Speedw
ay Drive @

 Live Oak Ave - Left Side


	page 01
	page 02
	page 03
	page 04

