

**SUNDAY, APRIL 24, 2022** 

IRWINDALE SPEEDWAY - IRWINDALE, CA

SPECTATORS: ADULTS - \$15 12 & UNDER - FREE

119 YEARS AS AMERICA'S CAR COMPANY

FABULOUSFORDSFOREVER.COM



# **FABULOUS FORDS FOREVER!**

SPONSORED BY FORD CAR CLUB COUNCIL

LINCOLN





10:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.

# COME CELEBRATE

- 90 YEARS of the FLATHEAD V8
- 60 YEARS of the SHELBY COBRA
- 55 YEARS of the MERCURY COUGAR
- SPECTATORS ADULTS: \$15 CHILDREN 12 & UNDER: FREE

**SUNDAY, APRIL 24, 2022** 

- foot traffic only, wheelchair accessible
- FIFTY-SEVEN VEHICLE CLASSES OR A PARTICIPANT PACKAGE IF NO VEHICLE!
- \$45.00 PER VEHICLE PRICE INCLUDES DRIVER AND ONE (1) PASSENGER ONLY.
- COMMEMORATIVE GIFT TO ALL REGISTERED VEHICLES.
- SPECTACULAR "SPECIAL INTEREST" DISPLAY BY FORD MOTOR COMPANY.
- THE SHOW WILL CONCLUDE AT 3:00 PM CARS MUST REMAIN IN PLACE until 3:00PM!
- THE JOHNNA PEPPER and BILL STROPPE Memorial Trophies to be awarded.
- ADVANCE REGISTRATION ONLY there will be NO DAY OF SHOW ENTRIES! Must be postmarked on or before March 26, 2022 or until capacity is reached.
- YOU WILL RECEIVE a registration confirmation packet containing your PASS into the show area.
- DUE TO COVID-19 REGULATIONS MASKS WILL BE REQUIRED ON THE PREMISES!

#### **PLEASE NOTE**

#### NO DAY-OF-SHOW REGISTRATION

DUE TO SAFETY AND LIABILITY ISSUES, ALL VEHICLES MUST REMAIN IN PLACE WITH ENGINE OFF UNTIL 3:00 P.M.

- NO TENTS. CANOPIES OR UMBRELLAS
  NO ALCOHOL
- NO AMPLIFIED MEDIA SYSTEMS
  NO DRONES
  NO BURN-OUTS

Show cars will enter the gate on Speedway Drive @ Live Oak Ave beginning at 7:00 AM and WILL NOT BE ALLOWED IN AFTER 10:00 AM

NO TRAILERS. TOW OR ASSIST VEHICLES WILL BE ALLOWED IN THE SHOW AREA

#### **SPECIAL LOW RATES!**

**COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT** 

700 W Huntington Drive, Monrovia, CA 91016 (626) 357-5211 for reservations



# FABULOUS FORDS FOREVER! IRWINDALE SPEEDWAY - IRWINDALE, CA

SUNDAY, APRIL 24, 2022

10:00 A.M. TO 3:00 P.M.

CLASS MODEL		YEAR	CLASS MODEL		YEAR
1	MODEL T	1903 - 1927	30	EXOTICS (PANTERA, GT, ETC.)	ALL YEARS
2	MODEL A	1928 - 1931	31	EUROPEAN - FORD / MERKUR	ALL YEARS
3	FORD	1932 - 1948	32	RACE CARS	ALL YEARS
4	FORD	1949 - 1959	33	PROBE	ALL YEARS
5	GALAXIE	1959 - 1974	34	FOCUS / FOCUS ST/ FOCUS RS	ALL YEARS
6	FAIRLANE / TORINO	1962 - 1976	35	FIESTA / FIESTA ST	ALL YEARS
7	MERCURY	1939 - 2011	36	MUSTANG ALL	1964½ - 1966
8	COUGAR	1967 - 2002	37	MUSTANG ALL	1967 - 1968
9	STREET RODS, FORD BODY	ALL YEARS	38	MUSTANG ALL	1969 - 1973
10	LINCOLN / CONTINENTAL	1922 - PRESENT	39	MUSTANG ALL	1974 - 1978
11	EDSEL	1958 - 1960	40	MUSTANG ALL	1979 - 1993
12	THUNDERBIRD	1955 - 1957	41	MUSTANG ALL	1994 - 1998
13	THUNDERBIRD	1958 - 1966	42	MUSTANG ALL	1999 - 2004
14	THUNDERBIRD	1967 - 1997	43	MUSTANG ALL	2005 - 2009
15	THUNDERBIRD	2002 - 2005	44	MUSTANG ALL	2010 - 2014
16	FALCON	1960 - 1970	45	MUSTANG ALL	2015 - PRESENT
17	RANCHERO	ALL YEARS	46	MUSTANG BULLITT	ALL YEARS
18	VANS	ALL YEARS	47	MUSTANG MACH 1	ALL YEARS
19	PINTO / BOBCAT	ALL YEARS	48	MUSTANG SHELBY	1965 - 1970
20	BRONCO	ALL YEARS	49	MUSTANG SHELBY GT / HERTZ	2006 - PRESENT
21	COMMERCIAL / SERVICE VEHICLE	ALL YEARS	50	MUSTANG SHELBY GT350 / GT500	2007 - PRESENT
22	F-SERIES TRUCKS	ALL YEARS	51	MUSTANG SVT COBRA	1993 - 2004
23	SVT LIGHTNING / RAPTOR	ALL YEARS	52	MUSTANG SVO	1984 - 1986
24	FORD RANGER / MAVERICK TRUCK	ALL YEARS	53	MUSTANG BOSS	ALL YEARS
25	FORD SUV	ALL YEARS	54	SALEEN	ALL YEARS
26	COBRA / TIGER	1962 - 1967	55	ROUSH	ALL YEARS
27	CROWN VICTORIA	ALL YEARS	56	OTHER SIGNATURE MUSTANGS	ALL YEARS
28	SPC. SERVICE VEHICLE (POLICE/GVT)	ALL YEARS	57	ALL OTHER FORDS	ALL YEARS
29	SHO/SVT FRONT WHEEL DRIVE	ALL YEARS	58	PACKET ONLY	NO VEHICLE

## SHOW REGISTRATION FORM \* \$45.00 PER VEHICLE - ONE ENTRY FORM PER VEHICLE - INCLUDES DRIVER & 1 PASSENGER MAIL ENTRY TO: Fabulous Fords Forever, P.O. Box 5215, Garden Grove, CA 92846 Entries must be postmarked on or before March 26, 2022 or until capacity is reached.

#### Mail this form with your payment or register online at FabulousFordsForever.com

Name:			Phone: (	)			
Address:			License Plate (Required)				
City:		State: Zip:		Zip:			
	n (Optional) :						
Enter my v	ehicle in class #	E-mail Addres	s:				
Year:	Make:	Model:	Body Style:	Color:			
Vehicle regi	stration (\$45.00 Non-refu	<b>1</b> x \$45.00 <b>\$ 45.00</b>					
Make check	s or US Money Order pay	Total Enclosed \$					
Signature:			Date:				

I agree to abide by ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS of the Ford Car Club Council and understand that I am responsible for my automobile and its contents and agree to hold harmless and release Ford Motor Company, Irwindale Speedway, Fabulous Fords Forever, Inc. and all co-sponsoring car clubs of liability for any damage, injury or loss of property during the Fabulous Fords Forever Car Show. I understand that failure to comply with the rules set forth may result in removal from this show and exclusion from future shows.

No display boards, "For Sale" signs, carpets, mirrors, canopies, tents, umbrellas or jack stands are allowed in the parking area. No marketing or promotional materials to be sold or distributed. No amplified media systems or inappropriate material to be played. No refunds after March 26, 2022.





### **SHOW REGISTRATION FORM**

ENTRIES MUST BE POSTMARKED ON OR BEFORE MARCH 26, 2022 OR UNTIL CAPACITY IS REACHED.

Mail this form with your payment or register online at FabulousFordsForever.com

Dated Material Return Service Requested

P.O. Box 5215 Garden Grove, CA 92846

